2025-26 PJCC PRESCHOOL MONTHLY FEES AND INFORMATION



Infant Starting at 6 months

Times	Days	School Year	Fees per Month	Number of Payments
8:30 am- 5:30 pm	M-F	Year-Round	\$3,708	12

Toddler 12-24 Months

Times	Days	School Year	Fees per Month	Number of Payments
8:30 am- 5:30 pm	M-F	Year-Round	\$3,498	12

K'ton ton 2 Years Old by September 1st

Times	Days	School Year	Fees per Month	Number of Payments
8:30 am- 5:30 pm*	M-F	Traditional	\$3,233	11
8:30 am- 5:30 pm*	M-F	Year-Round	\$3,300	12

Keshet 3 Years Old by September 1st

Times	Days	School Year	Fees per Month	Number of Payments
8:30 am- 5:30 pm*	M-F	Traditional	\$3,050	11
8:30 am- 5:30 pm*	M-F	Year-Round	\$3,125	12

Kee Tov 4 Year-Olds and Transitional Kindergarteners (TK)

Times	Days	School Year	Fees per Month	Number of Payments
8:30 am- 5:30 pm*	M-F	Traditional	\$2,870	11
8:30 am- 5:30 pm*	M-F	Year-Round	\$2,935	12

Part Time Mixed Ages 3-4 & TK

Times	Days	School Year	Fees per Month	Number of Payments
9:00 am- 1:00 pm	M-F	Traditional	\$2,025	11
9:00 am- 1:00 pm	M-F	Year-Round	\$2,094	12

FREE CENTER MEMBERSHIP for Preschool Families

A VALUE OF UP TO \$3,780 A YEAR FOR A FAMILY OF 4!
Our 50,000 sq. ft. award-winning fitness & aquatic center

*Limited space is available for 8:00 am drop-off for additional fee.

EXCEPTIONALLY LOW CHILD-TO-TEACHER RATIOS: Infant 3:1, Toddler 4:1, K'ton ton 6:1, Keshet 7:1, Kee Toy 8:1

PJCC MEMBERSHIP INCLUDED: Preschool families receive a full family membership to the PJCC Fitness Center.

SCHOOL YEAR OPTIONS: Traditional: mid-August to mid-June | Year-Round: mid-August to late-July

PAYMENT: Annual tuition is divided into equal monthly payments. Receive 3% discount on annual tuition when paid in full at time of enrollment.

APPLICATION: A \$145 non-refundable application fee is required for all new students. Please note that submission of application does not guarantee a space in our program.

ENROLLMENT: The \$300 Kehillah (community) fee covers membership and enrollment processing, aiding in fostering an accessible, inclusive community.

SECURE TUITION: When you join our community, your tuition rate will never increase. Enjoy peace of mind knowing that your investment in your child's education is secure, predictable, and protected from rising costs.

SIBLING DISCOUNT: If two or more siblings are enrolled in PJCC Preschool, Infant & Toddler Program and/or Treehouse @ the J concurrently, a 10% discount will be applied to the equal or lesser tuition.

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE:

We are pleased to be able to offer financial assistance for families with a demonstrated need. We use the FAST online platform to provide a submission process that is fair, confidential, and consistent, including income verification.

DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION

The PJCC Preschool welcomes children of any race, color, national and ethnic origin, gender, sexual orientation, or socio-economic background. The PJCC Preschool does not discriminate on the basis of these factors in the administration of its admissions policies or financial assistance program, and is committed to a supportive financial assistance process.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Please call 650.378.2670 or email preschool@pjcc.org.



